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AminetPart

1.1 Editors

Click name

amis.lha
bah.lha
BED_German
.05
ced_GR.1lha
DicDemol01
dlm.lha
Frexx_2A.lha
Frexx_2B.lha
Frexx_2pch.lha
kansilO.lha
kezaco_1_23.1ha
files)
ProgED21.1lha
Shed. lha
TIGEr.lha
Wwbdansk.lha
WW5Spanishca.lha

.1zh

.1lha

text/edit
text/edit
text/edit

text/edit
text/edit
text/edit
text/edit
text/edit
text/edit
text/edit
text/edit

text/edit
text/edit
text/edit
text/edit
text/edit

to unpack, description to read the readme or get

help

Size Age Description

99K
103K
12K

22K
127K
44K
592K
206K
11K
229K
338K

492K
3K
55K
10K
10K
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Superb pro 3 in 1 editor (ANSI & AGuide)
Adds button panels to BED. vl1.2
German localization for Blacks Editor. V1 <
Greek catalog file for CED 3.5

Dictionary English-Spanish/Spanish-English
Very special color text editor

The text editor - v2 beta (part A)

The text editor - v2 beta (part B)

Patch for v2 beta 3

"Beta’ version of a great new ANSI editor
Kanji Editor (for 0ld-Jis japanese encoded

Powerful Text editor - Better than GoldED
Text editor in shell window

TeX scripts for GoldED

Danish ’‘catalog’ files for Wordworth 5.
Spanish Catalog for Wordworth 5
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